
Food and Beverages O er

Winter is Coming Menu

Please note our price includes VAT  |

Le Chamouzé
Restau rant



Did you know?

Thank you
NM, F&B Culinary Marvel you. It’s in our nature.



Package O ers

Price

Menu

MUR

2100

3800

1 person

2 person

Price MUR

3500

6600

1 person

2 person

(Per person) One per course.

Water/ All home made drinks 

inclusive, Tea or Co ee

ALL INCLUSIVE
(Per person) One per course.

Water/ All home made drinks 

inclusive, Tea or Co ee

1

Please note our price includes VAT

2Menu

(Starter/ Main Course/ Dessert)

(Starter/ Main Course/ Dessert)



Menu

Price MUR

85001 person

Package O ers

(Per person) One per course.

(Starter/ Main Course/ Dessert)

Water/ All home made drinks 

inclusive, Tea or Co ee

Cabana Shisha experience

( 25 Minutes) Served with

 Tea break & Pastries

ALL INCLUSIVE PREMIUM

3

Price MUR

18,000Couple

Menu

Royal Package
ALL INCLUSIVE Diamond

Menu 4

(Per person)

Personalised Butler

Decking

Stone Cooking Experience

Sides: Salads/ Fries/

(Starter/ Main Course/ Dessert)

 Vegetables

Water/ All home made drinks 

inclusive, Tea or Co ee

Cabana Shisha experience

( 25 Minutes) Served with

 Tea break & Pastries

Please note our price includes VAT

(

  



MUR675

650

700

500

700

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

Warm and Healthy

1320 CAL

890 CAL

2150 CAL

(Please ask upon order taking if you have 
allergens/ intolerances/ preferences)

Temaki Sushi (4 pieces)
(Sushi Roll or Hand Roll)

Assorted Sashimi (For 1 person)

Bouillon of the day

Please note our price includes VAT

(Veg/Spicy/Nuts)

(SF/nuts/Raw)

(SF/nuts/Spicy/Raw)

(Veg/Spicy/Nuts)

(SF/Nuts/Spicy/Lactose)

Falafel Chick delights/ Hummus & Baba 
Ganoush

Side : Pain Pitta

1250 CAL



MUR650

650

MUR600

MUR

Warm and Healthy

Revisited Caesar Salad

Deer (upon availability) 

(Kid’s Portions)

Fish & Chips

Farm Chicken Nuggets

Mix Vegetables Purée

Kid’s Corner

Please note our price includes VAT

1147 CAL

1541 CAL

1789 CAL ( SF/nuts/lactose)

1254 CAL ( Nuts/Lactose)

(Nuts/Vegetarian)

(SF/Nuts/Lactose/Spicy)

(Nuts/Lactose/Spicy)

 

 

ears old)



Main Course Please note our price includes VAT

Glazing Sizzler

BBQ Grilled Farm Chicken 

(Spiny Lobster/ Giant Prawns/ Calamari/ 
Fish Filet/ Mussels/ Crab)

Side : Fries and Pulao Rice)

(Side: Parsley Rice/ Vegetable Puree or
Fries & Mix Crudites)

MUR

MUR

3000

MUR975

5600

1 person

2 person

2986 CAL

1210 CAL

MUR1100

MUR2500*

*not inclusive

Seasonal

MUR1150

MUR957

2875 CAL (Spicy/Nuts)

1875 CAL (Spicy/Nuts)

1458 CAL (Spicy/Nuts)

1243 CAL (Spicy/Nuts/veg)

(Spicy/Nuts/SF/Lactose)

(Spicy/Nuts/Lactose)

)

  (

 

 
/

   

Deer

Farm Chicken

Giant Prawns

Mix Vegetables

 

 

 

 
Side: Parsley
 



Main Course Please note our price includes VAT

Grilled Red Tuna Steak 
(Medium cooked)

Green Pepper Parsley Rice/ Vegetable 
Puree or Fries & Mix Crudites

Baked & Fried Dorado Fish 
Fillet
(Side : Fries & Mix Crudites)

Bedding of Fresh Fruits & Farm Vegetables

MUR975

MUR1050

MUR1175

1132 CAL

1875 CAL

1574 CAL

(SF/Nuts/Spicy)

(Spicy/Lactose/Nuts)

(SF/Lactose/Nuts)

  ( )

 

 (  )



975 MUR

Main Course Please note our price includes VAT

MUR790

(Please ask upon order taking if you have 
allergens/ intolerances/ preferences)

Each bit avourful experience that 

will delight your taste buds whereby at least 40 % of 

the primary ingredients are from our graden.

(Oriental sauce with Beef or Chicken Balls)

 ( )

 

 



Please note our price includes VAT

(Upon availability)

Chick peas & Green beans-based Vegetarian

(Upon availability)

Le Chamouzé Homemade Burgers

(Side: Fries & Mix Crudites)

MUR1050

MUR1000

MUR1050

MUR900

1410 CAL

953 CAL

886 CAL

1211 CAL

(Spicy/Nuts/Lactose)

(Spicy/Nuts/Lactose)

(Vegetarian/Spicy/Lactose)

(Spicy/Lactose/Nuts)

  

 

 

 (  

      

 



Roasted Victoria Pineapple
(Available:  with one scoop of 

Vanilla Ice cream)

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad
(Mix fruits & Flavours from our 

Fruits gardens)

on Split
(Available:  with one scoop of 

Vanilla Ice cream)

Home made Pastries

Revisited Cheese cake with 
Honey (from LVDC Beehive)

Red Velvet Family recipe

Wild Black Forest

Genoise Sponge cake 
(with wild LVDC Cinammon)

Garden Carrot cake

Please note our price includes VAT

Delights

MUR400

400

375

375

375

375

375

375

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

458 CAL (Spicy/Lactose/Nuts)

356 CAL (Vegetarian/Nuts)

554 CAL (Spicy/Lactose/Nuts)

652 CAL (Lactose/Nuts)

511 CAL (Lactose/Nuts)

458 CAL (Lactose/Nuts)

517 CAL (Lactose/Nuts)

621 CAL (Lactose/Nuts)
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KAZMAЁL SIGNATURE
(CRANBERRY JUICE, PEACH JUICE, 

LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP)

CITRONELLE SIGNATURE
(INFUSED LEMONGRASS, PASSION 

FRUIT PUREE, LEMON JUICE, 

SIMPLE SYRUP)

LE PALMISTE SIGNATURE
(STRAWBERRY PUREE, COCONUT 

MILK, PINEAPPLE JUICE, 

BANANA, SIMPLE SYRUP)

LOVER'S DESTINATION
(WATERMELON JUICE, 

STRAWBERRY PUREE, COCONUT 

WATER, LYCHEE PUREE, 

WATERMELON SYRUP)

COUPE SOIF
(CUCUMBER CUBES, LIME JUICE, 

MINT LEAVES, SIMPLE SYRUP)

SPICE ME UP
(FRESH ORANGE JUICE, GINGER, 

CINNAMON SYRUP, THYME/ 

ROSEMARY)

Mocktails

MUR400

400

400

400

400

400

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

MUR

Please note our price includes VAT

Mocktails with Ingredients from our Gardens

´ ´
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Drinks Please note our price includes VAT

Flat White

Cappuccino 

Americano

Espresso

Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

Piccolo

Freshly Squeezed/ Homemades 
and locally brewed

Co ee Corner

Fresh Juice (Seasonal Fruits & Vegetables)

Sugar Cane Juice

Coconut fresh water

Milkshake (Vanilla or Chocolate) with Fruits

Aerated (Sparky Fiesta)

Water

Mason Jar Iced Teas

Infusion (Kilner)

270 MUR

270 MUR

270 MUR

200 MUR

200 MUR

270 MUR

285 MUR

285 MUR

200 MUR

365 MUR

450 MUR

450 MUR

450 MUR

250 MUR

175 MUR

300 MUR

300 MUR

225 MURBarbican

GCC Countries approved

َ ِ





Stone Cooking Experience Please note our price includes VAT

Wagyu (200 G)

Scallops (200 G)

Unshelled Lobster Whole tail  (120 G)       

Red Tuna  (200 G)            

Salmon (200 G )

Entrecote (250 G)

Filet (250 G)       

Classic cut (200 G)

(Assortment expertly sliced for a Yummy Culinary experience)

La Vallee des Couleurs Stone cooking experience

MUR4000

MUR2500

MUR2800

MUR1800

MUR1800

MUR1750

MUR1800

MUR1300

)




